
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M19-164

Thu, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Scientific Seminar  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  Korolev S.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Afanasiev V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Automatizaation of Technological Processes at an NPP  Zverkov V.V.,

Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Research Work  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automatizaation of Technological Processes at an NPP  Zverkov V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  Korolev S.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ


